1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |   sales@encoder.com
Page 1 of 3
 © 2022 Encoder Products Company, REV 06/15/2022
M O D E L  7 2 5  -  I N C R E M E N T A L  S H A F T  E N C O D E R
MODEL 725 ORDERING GUIDE
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
Ø2.5"
FEATURES
Standard Size 25 package (2.5" x 2.5")
Up to 30,000 CPR
Standard and industrial housings
Servo and flange mounting
IP67 sealing available
The Model 725 Accu-Coder® optical shaft encoder is specifically designed for the challenges of an
industrial environment. Even with its tough, industrial package, this Size 25 encoder still has the
performance to reach resolutions up to 30,000 cycles per revolution. The Model 725 offers both flange
and servo mounting options, and is available in two distinctive housing styles: Standard Housing (N)
and Industrial Housing (I). The rugged Standard Housing isolates the internal electronics from the
shock and stress of the outer environment, while the extra heavy-duty Industrial Housing features a
fully isolated internal encoder unit. Isolating the unit prolongs bearing life by using an internal flexible
mount to protect the encoder from severe axial and radial shaft loading. The Industrial Housing is the
recommended solution for applications subject to continuous side loads, such as those that drive the
encoder with a measuring wheel, pulley, or chain and sprocket.
COMMON APPLICATIONS
Motion Control Feedback, Conveyors, Elevator Controls, Machine Control, Food Processing, Process
Controls, Robotics, Material Handling, Textile Machines
CONNECTOR TYPE10
W 6-pin MS6
Y 7-pin MS6
X 10-pin MS
9D 9-pin D-subminiature
J 5-pin M12 (12 mm)6
K 8-pin M12 (12 mm)
standard wiring
Z 8-pin M12 (12 mm)
optional wiring
G Gland, 24" Cable11
SHAFT SIZE
S 3/8", 0.375" (standard)
4 1/4", 0.250"
19 5/16", 0.3125"
25 3/8", 0.375" - No flat1
06 6 mm
18 8 mm
21 10 mm
NUMBER OF CHANNELS4
A Channel A
Channel A Leads B
Q Quadrature A & B
R Quadrature A & B with Index
Channel B Leads A
K Reverse Quadrature A & B
D Reverse Quadrature A & B
with Index
HOUSING STYLE
N Standard Housing
I Heavy duty industrial
with internal flex
mount
MODEL
725  Size 25
(2.5")
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
S 0° to 70° C
L -40° to 70° C2
H 0° to 100° C3
MATING
CONNECTOR
N No
Y Yes
CERTIFICATION
N None
CE CE Marked12SEALING
N No seal